Biscuit PCs1-18
MBPC-200 Series/PS-50A/PS-25D
MicroBox 3.5" Biscuit PC Chassis and Power Supply
Ordering Information
• MBPC-200-0023/23L/25/25L/5820/5820L/5822/5823
MicroBox 3.5" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-3860/
3864/4823/4823L/4825/4825L/5820/5820L/5822/
5823
• MBPC-200/23BCE 4823 MicroBox PC with Windows® CE on a 16 MB
DiskOnChip®
• MBPC-200/4825CE 4825 MicroBox PC with Windows® CE on a 16 MB
DiskOnChip®
• PS-50A 50 W AC Power Supply for MBPC-200 Series
• PS-25D DC-DC power supply for MBPC-200 with 386/486
SBC
Unit:  mm
MBPC-200 Dimensions